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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR COMPUTER SCIENCE

(MALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/28400143

2/28400380

3/28400199

4/28400048

5/28400309

6/28400264

7/28400419

8/28400382

9/28400173

10/28400075

11/28400220

12/28400007

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH
ATHAR KAMAL

AZEEM IRSHAD
SH. IRSHAD AHMAD

IRFAN ULLAH
RAZA ULLAH

FAROOQ BILAL
RAJA MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SUHAIL BADAR
BADAR UD DIN

ABDUL WAHAB
GHULAM MUSTAFA

USMAN SAIF
SAIF ULLAH

EHTESHAM RAZA
ALI HUSSAIN

UMER ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN

TANWEER ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

UMAR ISHFAQ
ISHFAQ HUSSAIN QURESHI

DOMICILE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

GUJRAT

CHAKWAL

ATTOCK

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

CHAKWAL

GUJRAT

ATTOCK
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33 posts of Assistant Professor Computer Science (Male) (BS-18)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/28400064

14/28400117

15/28400606

16/28400196

17/28400152

18/28400243

19/28400137

20/28400108

21/28400433

22/28400036

23/28400290

24/28400281

25/28400073

26/28400426

27/28400480

28/28400517

29/28400029

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

RIZWAN QAISER
QAISER AZ1Z

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

HAFIZ AHMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ARIF BHATTI

SYED ZUBAIR HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED TAUQIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD FAIYAZ
MUHAMMAD AZIzZ

MUHAMMAD FAHAD
KHADIM HUSSAIN

GHULAM GILANIE
HABIB ULLAH KHAN

ASIF MEHMOOD
RAJA MUHAMMAD KHAN

ANJUM ABBAS
CH GHULAM ABBAS

WASEEM AHMAD
SIRAJ UD DIN

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SYED NAKHSHAB HUSSAIN
SYED FAWAD-UL-HASSAN

MUBASHAR ALI
MANZOOR AHMAD

IRFAN SHABBIR
CH GHULAM SHABBIR

QASIM ZIA
MIAN MUHAMMAD ZIA

USMAN AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

DOMICILE

MULTAN

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

M.B. Din

MULTAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL
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33 posts of Assistant Professor Computer Science (Male) (BS-18)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
30/28400413 MUHAMMAD ADNAN SHAHID PAKPATTAN

SYED ASGHAR ALI SHAH

Note:- Three (03) (01 post reserved for disabled persons and 02 posts
reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-
availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 13-09-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 47-RB-2017
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