

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR COMPUTER SCIENCE</u>

(MALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/28400143	MUHAMMAD ADNAN ABDUL QAYYUM	LAHORE
2/28400380	MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH ATHAR KAMAL	BAHAWALPUR
3/28400199	AZEEM IRSHAD SH. IRSHAD AHMAD	RAWALPINDI
4/28400048	IRFAN ULLAH RAZA ULLAH	GUJRAT
5/28400309	FAROOQ BILAL RAJA MUHAMMAD AKRAM	CHAKWAL
6/28400264	MUHAMMAD SUHAIL BADAR BADAR UD DIN	АТТОСК
7/28400419	ABDUL WAHAB GHULAM MUSTAFA	LAHORE
8/28400382	USMAN SAIF SAIF ULLAH	GUJRANWALA
9/28400173	EHTESHAM RAZA ALI HUSSAIN	SIALKOT
10/28400075	UMER ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN	CHAKWAL
11/28400220	TANWEER ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	GUJRAT
12/28400007	UMAR ISHFAQ ISHFAQ HUSSAIN QURESHI	АТТОСК

From Pre-Page

33 posts of Assistant Professor Computer Science (Male) (BS-18) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/28400064	RIZWAN QAISER QAISER AZIZ	MULTAN
14/28400117	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMRAN ABDUL WAHAB	SARGODHA
15/28400606	MUHAMMAD KASHIF ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	RAWALPINDI
16/28400196	HAFIZ AHMAD SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD ARIF BHATTI	SHEIKHUPURA
17/28400152	SYED ZUBAIR HUSSAIN SHAH SYED TAUQIR HUSSAIN SHAH	LAHORE
18/28400243	MUHAMMAD FAIYAZ MUHAMMAD AZIZ	M.B. Din
19/28400137	MUHAMMAD FAHAD KHADIM HUSSAIN	MULTAN
20/28400108	GHULAM GILANIE HABIB ULLAH KHAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR
21/28400433	ASIF MEHMOOD RAJA MUHAMMAD KHAN	SARGODHA
22/28400036	ANJUM ABBAS CH GHULAM ABBAS	RAWALPINDI
23/28400290	WASEEM AHMAD SIRAJ UD DIN	LAHORE
24/28400281	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRANWALA
25/28400073	SYED NAKHSHAB HUSSAIN SYED FAWAD-UL-HASSAN	GUJRAT
26/28400426	MUBASHAR ALI MANZOOR AHMAD	MULTAN
27/28400480	IRFAN SHABBIR CH GHULAM SHABBIR	LAHORE
28/28400517	QASIM ZIA MIAN MUHAMMAD ZIA	LAHORE
29/28400029	USMAN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	SAHIWAL

From Pre-Page

33 posts of Assistant Professor Computer Science (Male) (BS-18) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

30/28400413 MUHAMMAD ADNAN SHAHID PAKPATTAN

SYED ASGHAR ALI SHAH

Note:- Three (03) (01 post reserved for disabled persons and 02 posts

reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-

availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 13-09-2017 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 47-RB-2017